
        2017 7U Greenville Griffins Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

May 7 Sun. TBA New London Scrimmage Game New London

June 2 Fri. TBA TBA "Hortonville Machine Pitch Tournament" Hortonville

June 3 Sat. TBA TBA "Hortonville Machine Pitch Tournament" Hortonville

June 4 Sun. TBA TBA "Hortonville Machine Pitch Tournament" Hortonville

June 10 Sat. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

June 10 Sat. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

June 11 Sun. TBA TBA "DePere Tournament" DePere

June 23 Fri. TBA TBA "Kaukauna Tournament" Kaukauna

June 24 Sat. TBA TBA "Kaukauna Tournament" Kaukauna

June 25 Sun. TBA TBA "Kaukauna Tournament" Kaukauna

July 7 Fri. TBA TBA "Pulaski Summer Classic" Pulaski

July 8 Sat. TBA TBA "Pulaski Summer Classic" Pulaski

July 9 Sun. TBA TBA "Pulaski Summer Classic" Pulaski

July 14 Fri. TBA TBA "Little Chute Tournament" Little Chute

July 15 Sat. TBA TBA "Little Chute Tournament" Little Chute

July 16 Sun. TBA TBA "Little Chute Tournament" Little Chute


